
When ordering, please indicate Model Name or part number.

Accessories

Sleeve Cover
Plastic cover for Hi Cupla Series (5 pcs.per package)

The sleeve cover cannot be used together with the dust cap or dip mold cap.

• Easier sliding operation is achieved by attaching an additional plastic cover
   over the socket sleeve of Hi Cupla Series.
• Plastic covers reduce the risk of damage if the Cupla strikes other
   components or products.
• Sleeve covers in various colors allow for easier identification of various air lines.

Model

SLC-HI-R

SLC-HI-B

SLC-HI-Y

SLC-HI-W

SLC-HI-K

Color

Red

Blue

Yellow

White

Black

Applicable Cuplas

For Hi Cupla Series Sockets

Note: Sleeve covers cannot be attached to sockets for the Full-Blow Cupla,    
400/600/800 Hi Cupla, Hi Cupla Ace, Stainless Hi Cupla and Brass Hi Cupla.

Sales unit

5

5

5

5

5

Material

Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)

Part number

CB23588

CB23590

CB23589

CB23591

CB23587

Five colorsFive colorsWhite

Blue
Red

Black

Yellow

Sleeve Cover is attached

Protection Cover
Plastic Cover for Nut Cupla and Full-Blow Cupla Nut Type (Semitransparent)

• For Nut Cupla and Full-Blow Cupla Nut Type.
• Protection cover wraps up the whole Cupla to absorb impacts and to reduce the
   risk of damage if the Cupla accidentally strikes other components or products.
• Protection covers can be cut to fit the hose diameter which the Cupla is
   connected to.
• Can be attached to either the socket or the plug, and can be used as a dust cap.

Model

SOC-HI

Applicable Cuplas

Can be attached to Nut Cupla socket or plug (SN type & PN type)
and the Full-Blow Cupla socket (SN Type).

Sales unit

1

Material

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Part number

CB23784

Protection Covers attached to sockets

Can be cut easily with
scissors to fit various
hose sizes.

Dust Cap
Plastic Cap for Hi Cupla Series

• Dust caps prevent dust from getting inside Cuplas.

Note: Dust caps cannot be attached to the sockets for Full- Blow Cupla, 400/600/800 type of Hi Cupla and Hi Cupla Ace.

Model

20S-D

Applicable Cuplas

Sockets for 20/30/40 type Hi Cupla Series

Sales unit

1

Material

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

See page 136 for the details of Dip Mold Cap and Safety Cap for Hi Cupla.

Part number

CQ12434

For sockets

Accessories for Air Lines
Air Lines for Hi Cupla Series

• Connects directly to 20/30/40 type Hi Cupla sockets.
• Convenient to control drainage and pressure in air lines.

Model

DC-30PF

PG-10P

Part number

CB23625

CB11253

Cuplas that accessories can be mounted on

Hi Cupla sockets

Hi Cupla sockets

Sales unit

1

1

Description

Drain Cock

Pressure Gauge

Drain Cock Pressure Gauge

Sleeve Stopper
Sleeve Stopper for SP Cupla Type A

• Sleeve stopper exclusively for SP Cupla Type A sockets. Attaching
   the sleeve stopper after connection of socket
   and plug locks the sleeve of the socket
   and prevents unexpected
   disconnection.

Part number

CB24350

CB24351

CB24352

CB24353

CB24354

CB24355

Stopper for SP Cupla
type A socket

For 1S-A

For 2S-A

For 3S-A

For 4S-A

For 6S-A

For 8S-A

Applicable Cuplas

SP Cupla type A
sockets

Sales unit

10

10

10

10

10

10

Material

Engineering
plastics (POM)Socket

Part number

CB26456

CB26457

CB26458

Stopper for SP Cupla
type A socket

For 10S-A

For 12S-A

For 16S-A

Applicable Cuplas

SP Cupla type A
sockets

Sales unit

1

1

1

Material

SUS 304Socket

Attached to SP Cupla Type A

•Plastic for up to 8S-A
•Stainless steel
  for 10S-A to 16S-A
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