Sleeve Cover

Plastic cover for Hi Cupla Series (5 pcs.per package)

- Easier sliding operation is achieved by attaching an additional plastic cover over the socket sleeve of Hi Cupla Series.
- Plastic covers reduce the risk of damage if the Cupla strikes other components or products.
- Sleeve covers in various colors allow for easier identification of various air lines.

The sleeve cover cannot be used together with the dust cap or dip mold cap.



Part number	Model	Color	Applicable Cuplas	Sales unit	Material
CB23588	SLC-HI-R	Red		5	
CB23590	SLC-HI-B	Blue	For Hi Cupla Series Sockets	5	
CB23589	SLC-HI-Y	Yellow	Note: Sleeve covers cannot be attached to sockets for the Full-Blow Cupla, 400/600/800 Hi Cupla, Hi Cupla Ace, Stainless Hi Cupla and Brass Hi Cupla.		Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)
CB23591	SLC-HI-W	White			
CB23587	SLC-HI-K	Black		5	

Protection Cover

Plastic Cover for Nut Cupla and Full-Blow Cupla Nut Type (Semitransparent)

- For Nut Cupla and Full-Blow Cupla Nut Type.
- Protection cover wraps up the whole Cupla to absorb impacts and to reduce the risk of damage if the Cupla accidentally strikes other components or products.
- Protection covers can be cut to fit the hose diameter which the Cupla is connected to.
- Can be attached to either the socket or the plug, and can be used as a dust cap.

	Protection Covers attached to sockets
Can be cut easily with scissors to fit various hose sizes.	The Parks

Part number	Model	Applicable Cuplas	Sales unit	Material	
CB23784	soc-нi	Can be attached to Nut Cupla socket or plug (SN type & PN type) and the Full-Blow Cupla socket (SN Type).	1	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)	

Dust Cap

Plastic Cap for Hi Cupla Series

• Dust caps prevent dust from getting inside Cuplas.



See page 136 for the details of Dip Mold Cap and Safety Cap for Hi Cupla.

Part number	Model	Sales unit	Material		
CQ12434	20S-D	Sockets for 20/30/40 type Hi Cupla Series	1	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)	
GQ 12434	203-0	Note: Dust caps cannot be attached to the sockets for Full- Blow Cupla, 400/600/800 type of Hi Cupla and Hi Cupla Ace.	'		

Accessories for Air Lines

Air Lines for Hi Cupla Series

- Connects directly to 20/30/40 type Hi Cupla sockets.
- · Convenient to control drainage and pressure in air lines.



Part number	Model	Cuplas that accessories can be mounted on	Sales unit	Description	
CB23625	DC-30PF	Hi Cupla sockets	1	Drain Cock	
CB11253	PG-10P	Hi Cupla sockets	1	Pressure Gauge	

Sleeve Stopper

Sleeve Stopper for SP Cupla Type A

 Sleeve stopper exclusively for SP Cupla Type A sockets. Attaching the sleeve stopper after connection of socket and plug locks the sleeve of the socket and prevents unexpected

l locks the sleeve of the socket rents unexpected ection.

Attached to SP Cupla Type A

•Plastic for up to 8S-A
•Stainless steel
for 10S-A to 16S-A

	Part number	Stopper for SP Cupla type A socket	Applicable Cuplas	Sales unit	Material		Part number	Stopper for SP Cupla type A socket	Applicable Cuplas	Sales unit	Material
Socket	CB24350	For 1S-A		10	Engineering plastics (POM)	Socket	CB26456	For 10S-A	SP Cupla type A sockets	1	
	CB24351	For 2S-A	SP Cupla type A sockets	10			CB26457	For 12S-A		1	
	CB24352	For 3S-A		10			CB26458	For 16S-A		1	SUS 304
	CB24353	For 4S-A		10							000 004
	CB24354	For 6S-A		10							
	CB24355	For 8S-A		10							